

(https://pos.toasttab.com
)

Rotary Pick Up Tuesday
Oct 19th @5:00pm. Jane

714-337-4155
10/19/21 1:43 PM

$0.00
$41.75

$165.75
$0.00

$41.75
$165.75

$0.00
$16.75
$64.75

$0.00
$16.75
$64.75
$51.00
$12.75

$0.00
$7.25
$7.25

- $656.25

$656.25
- $656.25

$0.00
$0.00

$650.00

--------------------------

Brew Hawg BBQ


--------------------------

665 N Tustin St


Orange, CA 92867

(714)502-4053

 

TO-GO
Customer: Rotary Pick Up
Tuesday Oct 19th @5:00pm.
Jane 714-337-4155

 
Server: Tony R

Check #9

Ordered:
 
 
CHICKEN
 SMALL
 LARGE
PORK
 SMALL
 LARGE
MASH
 SMALL
 LARGE
SLAW
 SMALL
 LARGE
4 1/2 TRAY CORN BREAD
1/2 TRAY ROLL
BOTTLE
 REGULAR
 SPICY
 
 
Comp Check (100%)
(100.00%)
 
 
Pre-discount Subtotal
Discount Total
 
Subtotal
Total
 
11/03/21 6:49 PM CASH
Cash Tendered

https://pos.toasttab.com/


 
--------------------------


Save Time! 

Order Take-out Online


WWW.Toasttab.com/Brew-Hawg
 

Download the Toast TakeOut app
Food you love without the wait.

(https://toasttakeout.page.link/receipt?
ibi=com.toasttab.consumer&isi=1362180579&ofl=https://toasttakeout.com/)
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